ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT TOTAL COMPENSATION PACKAGE REPORT
For School Year 2012-2013
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley Unit 5

Employee Name

Position

Base Salary

Health Insuranc Overtime

Sick Leave

Vacation

Personal Days

Annuities

D. Richard Doman

Building & Grounds Superviso

$66,664.00

$6,753.60

$12,498.20

15 days

15 days

2 days

None




